Berglauf Schwarzalm, Krems 3,4 km 12.2.2011
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Redl Alois
Habersberger Florian
Kainz Andreas
Heider Erwin
Hollmdller Julian
Reiter Hermann
Heinzl Rainer

Kabrt Helmut
Bamberger Andreas
Hausleitner Klaus

. Aschauer Karl
. Sprung Steohan

Gleich heimo
Heili Alexander
HAGER BERNADETTE

. Stockner Ernst
. Sturmlechner Rudolf

Kirzel Roland
Kroll Wolfgang
Ulrich Josef

. KORDIK TATIANA
. THALER FRANZISKA
. Thaler Erich

HERMANN MARIA MAG

. Beer Gerhard

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
ULC Horn

LT Gmiind

ULC Spar. Langenlois
TRV Radstudio Krems
LT Pielachtal

LC Runnersworld

LT Birngruber

TRV Radstudio Krems
LC Wienerwaldsee
Senftenberg

ULC Horn

Strass

ULC Horn

LT Pielachtal
Sportunion Waidhofen
Mautern

LCU Pyhra

TRV Radstudio Krems
Laufteam Ulrich
Kierling

ULC Spar. Langenlois
ULC Spar. Langenlois
LCC Wien

LCC Wien

00:13:09 1.
00:14:02 1.
00:14:40 2.
00:15:09 1.
00:15:10 1.
00:15:16 2.
00:15:19 3.
00:15:23 1.
00:15:30 2.
00:15:40 3.
00:16:06 1.
00:17:02 4.
00:17:20 3.
00:17:28 5.
00:17:40 1.
00:18:03 2.
00:18:20 2.
00:18:24 4.
00:19:01 5.
00:19:26 3.
00:20:38 1.
00:22:39 2.
00:22:40 4.
00:25:25 1.
00:31:34 3.

M30
M20
M20
M40
Junior
M30
M30
M60
M40
M20
M50
M30
M40
M30
W30
M60
M50
M40
M40
M50
W40
w40
M50
W60
M60



	Tabelle1

